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Monday 22"

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-18:00

18:30-20:30

Introduction and pre-test (M. Pinamonti, M. Nasioutziki, M. Gonidi)
Lecture: ROSE (J. Klijanienko)

Lecture: Respiratory tract (M. Lozano)

Coffee break

Workshop: Respiratory tract (M. Lozano)

Interactive slide seminar: Respiratory tract (M. Lozano)
Lunch

Lecture: Soft tissue tumours (J. Klijanienko)

Workshop: Soft tissue tumours (J. Klijanienko)

Coffee break

Interactive slide seminar: Soft tissue tumours (J. Klijanienko)

Lecture: Molecular cytopathology (M. Lozano)

Welcome reception



Tuesday 23"

8:30-9:00
9:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:30
17:30-18:00

Lecture: Breast (J. Klijanienko)

Workshop: Breast (J. Klijanienko)

Coffee break

Interactive slide seminar: Breast (J. Klijanienko)
Lecture: Serous effusions (P. Mikou)

Workshop: Serous effusions (P. Mikou)

Lunch

Workshop (continued): Serous effusions (P. Mikou)
Interactive slide seminar: Serous effusions (P. Mikou)
Lecture: Thyroid (T. Stoos Veié)

Workshop: Thyroid (T. Stoos Veié)

Coffee break

Workshop (continued): Thyroid (T. Stoos Vei6)

Interactive slide seminar: Thyroid (T. Stoos Vei¢)

Wednesday 24"

8:30-9:00
9:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:30
17:30-18:00

Lecture: Urines (D. Vrodliak-Mozeti¢)

Workshop: Urines (D. Vrodliak-Mozeti¢)

Coffee break

Interactive slide seminar: Urines (D. Vrodliak-Mozetic)
Lecture: Salivary glands (T. Stoos Vei6)

Workshop: Salivary glands (T. Stoos Vei6)

Lunch

Workshop (continued): Salivary glands (T. Stoos Vei¢)
Interactive slide seminar: Salivary glands (T. Stoos Vei6)
Lecture: Pancreas and biliary tract (C. Salla)
Workshop: Pancreas and biliary tract (C. Salla)

Coffee break

Workshop (continued): Pancreas and biliary tract (C. Salla)

Interactive slide seminar: Pancreas and biliary tract (C. Salla)



Thursday 25"

9:00-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-18:00

Lecture: Machine learning and Al in cytopathology (A. Caputo)

Lecture: Squamous lesions of the cervix (M. Nasioutziki)

Coffee break

Workshop: Squamous lesions of the cervix (M. Nasioutziki)

Interactive slide seminar: Squamous lesions of the cervix (M. Nasioutziki)
Lunch

Lecture: Glandular lesions of the cervix (I. Vidali)

Workshop: Glandular lesions of the cervix (l. Vidali)

Coffee break

Interactive slide seminar: Glandular lesions of the cervix (I. Vidali)

Lecture: HPV and new technologies (M. Pinamonti)

Friday 26"

9:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

Interactive slide seminar: Look-alikes and puzzling cases
(M. Pinamonti, M. Gonidi, N. Margari)

Coffee break

Interactive slide seminar (continued): Look-alikes and puzzling cases
(M. Pinamonti, M. Gonidi, N. Margari)

Conclusion, post-test and feedback discussion

(M. Pinamonti, M. Nasioutziki, M. Gonidi)



